Amount Chargeable (in words) 
INR Twenty Nine Lakh Seven Thousand Sixteen Only 

HSN/SAC 

Total 50,000 Nos 

29,07,016.00 
E. & O.E 

Taxable !GST Total 
Value Rate Amount Tax Amount 

25,95,650.00 12% 3,11,466.00 3,11,466.00 
Total 25,95,550.00, 3,11,466.00 3,11,466.00 

TaxAmount(inwords): INR Three Lakh Eleven Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Six Only 

Remarks: 
Bill No. M-28125-26 dl. 22.07.2025 CLL/EXP/069/25-26 to USD 30500 @85.10 
Company's GSTIN/UIN: 27AAACC4421G1Z3 
Company's PANI IEC Code: AAACC4421 G 
Declaration 
We declare that this invoice shows the actual pnce of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct.